Nov. 24; 1911.7

GOVERNMENT GAZETTE, W-.A.

4173

Acts of Parliament, ete.—-continued.

Secondhand Dealers Act ..
Stamp Act and Amendments
Statutes (sessional -sets, per vol.)
Supreme Court Rules
Totalisator Aet and Amendment
Trade Marks Act and Amendment
Trade Unions Act
Tramways Act .
Trapsfer of Land Aet and Amendments
Trespass, Fencing, and Impoundmg Aect
Truck Act and Amendment
Trustees Act ..
Vermin Boards
Water Boards Aet .
‘Weights and Measures Aet and Amendment
Workers’ C‘ompensatwn Act and Regulation ..
Workmen’s Wages Aect ..
ther Acts at sumlar ratm

-t

DVOOCODOOROLOOHOD Oy
A bd O O bl b bl e RO DO D 3l T W D g

THE GOVERNMENT GAZETTE.
The Government Gazette is published on Friday ir
cach week, unless otherwise interfered with by Public
[Tolidays or othé? unforeseen ecircumstances.

nSubscmz/Zzon, The Subsmiption is at the rate cf

. 6d. per annum, and is required to terminate at the

¢. - of June or December; a less period than six months
cannot be subscribed for,

Advertisements: Notices for insertion mmust be received
by the Government Printer before Ten o’clock on the
day preceding the day of publication, and are charged
at the following rates:—

For the first 8 lines, 4s.
For every additional line, 4d,,

and half-price for eaeh subsequent insertion.
All fees are payable in advance. Postage or Revenue

Stamps will not be received where other means of remit-
tance exist. ITixchange must be added to cheques.

All communieations should -be addressed to ““The
Government Printer, Perth.’’

DWODODOHIDODOAIRNORH G P

CONTENTS.

Agriculture, Department of
Analyses of Fertilisers
Associations Incorporation
Bankruptey :
Claremont Old Men’s Retlea.t
Colonial Secretary’s Department
Compa,nles . .
Crown Law Department
Deceased Persons’ Estates
Education Department
Electoral .

Gaol Regulatlons

Indian Civil Service Exammadslons

Justices of the Peace .
Lands Department

Land and Income Tax Assessment

Land Titles

Licensing Act .

Marriages

Mines Department
Mining Companies
Missing Friends
Muniecipal -

Notices to Mariners
Orders in Couneil .
Perth City Markets, Recrula,mons
Proclamations .

Public Health Department

'4119-éé 4146-56

Page

...4119, 4157, 4166

4166
4171
4171-2
4120, 4161
4120-6
4170
41412
4170-1
4163
4143-5
4123
4122
4122

4165
4166-8
4141-2

4122, 4165
. 4157-60
170

4165

4124

4124
4120-2

4157

4119

4120-4'4125 4165

Public Service Commissioner (Commonwea,]th) 4123

Public Service Commissioner (State)

Public Works Department
Registrar General

Registrar of Companies
Road Boards (see also under

Second-hand Fruit Cases ...
Sharks Bay Pearl Shell Flshery
Tender Board ... .

Tenders accepted

Tenders invited

Transfer of Land .
Treasury . .
Wannamal Dlalnace

By Authority: FeED. WM. SIMPSON, Government Printer, Perth.

““Lands” and
“Public Works Dep.«xrtments)

4142
4161-3
4165
4170

4168-9
4119

4123
4163-4

... 4162-3
4169 4164
4166-8

. 4123
4121, 4161



Government Gazette

PERTH, FRIDAY, 24 NOVEMBER 1911 No. 67

© STATE OF WESTERN AUSTRALIA

CONTENTS

Agriculture, Department of
Analyses of Fertilisers
Associations Incorporation
Bankruptcy

Claremont Old Men’s Retreat
Colonial Secretary’s Department
Companies

Crown Law Department
Deceased Person’s Estates
Education Department

Electoral

Gaol Regulations

Indian Civil Service Examinations
Justices of the Peace

Lands Department

Land and Income Tax Assessment
Land Titles

Licensing Act

Marriages

Mines Department

Mining Companies

Missing Friends

Municipal

Notices to Mariners

Orders in Council

Perth City Markets, Regulations
Proclamations

Public Health Department

Public Service Commissioner (Commonwealth)
Public Service Commissioner (State)
Public Works Department
Registrar General

Registrar of Companies

Road Boards (see also under “Lands” and “Public Works” Departments)
Second-hand Fruit Cases

Sharks Bay Pearl Shell Fishery
Tender Board

Tenders Accepted

Tenders Invited

Transfer of Land

Treasury



Wannamal Drainage





