Secondhand Dealers Act	d.
Stamp Act and Amendments 0 3 Statutes (sessional sets, per vol.) 0 10 Supreme Court Rules 1 5 Totalisator Act and Amendment 0 1	4.
Statutes (sessional sets, per vol.) 0 10 Supreme Court Rules 1 5 Totalisator Act and Amendment 0 1	6
Supreme Court Rules	6
Totalisator Act and Amendment 0 1	6
	0
Trade Marks Act and Amendment 0 2	6
	6
Trade Unions Act 0 0	9
Tramways Act 0 2	0
Transfer of Land Act and Amendments 0 4	0
Trespass, Fencing, and Impounding Act 0 1	6
Truck Act and Amendment 0 1	6
Trustees Act 0 1	0
Vermin Boards 0 0	9
Water Boards Act 0 1	9
Weights and Measures Act and Amendment 0 0	9
Workers' Compensation Act and Regulation 0 1	3
Workmen's Wages Act 0 1	6
Other Acts at similar rates.	

Acts of Parliament ata -- continued

THE GOVERNMENT GAZETTE.

The Government Gazette is published on Friday in each week, unless otherwise interfered with by Public Holidays or other unforeseen circumstances.

Subscriptions. The Subscription is at the rate of 6d. per annum, and is required to terminate at the e. of June or December; a less period than six months cannot be subscribed for.

Advertisements: Notices for insertion must be received by the Government Printer before Ten o'clock on the day preceding the day of publication, and are charged at the following rates:—

For the first 8 lines, 4s. For every additional line, 4d.,

and half-price for each subsequent insertion.

All fees are payable in advance. Postage or Revenue Stamps will not be received where other means of remittance exist. Exchange must be added to cheques.

All communications should be addressed to "The Government Printer, Perth."

CONTENTS.					Page		
Agriculture, Departr	nent of	f		41	19, 41	57, 4166	
Analyses of Fertilise	rs					4166	
Associations Incorpor	ration					4171	
Bankruptey						4171-2	
Claremont Old Men's	s Retre	eat			412	20, 4161	
Colonial Secretary's	Depart	$_{ m tment}$				4120-5	
Companies						4170	
Crown Law Departm	ent					4141-2	
Deceased Persons' Es	states					4170-1	
Education Departmen	\mathbf{nt}					4163	
Electoral						4143 - 5	
Gaol Regulations						4123	
Indian Civil Service	Exami	ination	s			4122	
Justices of the Peace						4122	
Lands Department				4119	9-22, 4	4146-56	
Land and Income Ta	x Asse	ssment	;			4165	
Land Titles						4166 - 8	
Licensing Act						4141-2	
Marriages					412	22, 4165	
Mines Department					'	4157-60	
*** ' O						4170	
Missing Friends						4165	
Municipal						4124	
Notices to Mariners						4124	
Orders in Council						4120-2	
Perth City Markets,					•••	4157	
						4119	
Public Health Depart			•••			25, 4165	
Public Service Comm						4123	
Public Service Comm						4142	
Public Works Depar		(4161-3	
						4165	
Registrar General Registrar of Compan Road Boards (see	ies					4170	
Road Boards (see	also	under			and		
"Public Works"	Dena	rtment	:s) ~			4168-9	
Second-hand Fruit Ca			•••			4119	
Sharks Bay Pearl Sh			• • • •			4123	
Tender Board	•••					4163-4	
Tenders accepted	•••			•••		4162-3	
Tenders invited						2, 4164	
l'ransfer of Land	•••	•••	•••	•••		4166-8	
l'reasury	••	•••	• • •	•••			
Wannamal Drainage	••	•••	•••	• • •		1, 4161	
mannan Dramage	•••		`	•••	412	11, 7101	



Government Gazette

PERTH, FRIDAY, 24 NOVEMBER 1911 No. 67

© STATE OF WESTERN AUSTRALIA

CONTENTS

Agriculture, Department of

Analyses of Fertilisers

Associations Incorporation

Bankruptcy

Claremont Old Men's Retreat

Colonial Secretary's Department

Companies

Crown Law Department

Deceased Person's Estates

Education Department

Electoral

Gaol Regulations

Indian Civil Service Examinations

Justices of the Peace

Lands Department

Land and Income Tax Assessment

Land Titles

Licensing Act

Marriages

Mines Department

Mining Companies

Missing Friends

Municipal

Notices to Mariners

Orders in Council

Perth City Markets, Regulations

Proclamations

Public Health Department

Public Service Commissioner (Commonwealth)

Public Service Commissioner (State)

Public Works Department

Registrar General

Registrar of Companies

Road Boards (see also under "Lands" and "Public Works" Departments)

Second-hand Fruit Cases

Sharks Bay Pearl Shell Fishery

Tender Board

Tenders Accepted

Tenders Invited

Transfer of Land

Treasury

Wannamal Drainage